
 

 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2016 - ASSOLUTI 09/06/2016 

P
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. 
 

Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Mei Massimo - Masoni Matteo Atletica Castello 24 0:12:15 0:03:04 

2 Taras Christian - Cardelli Giuseppe 
Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi - Avis 
Sansepolcro 36 0:12:17 0:03:04 

3 Moricca Giovanni - Bigazzi Daniele Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 34 0:12:54 0:03:14 
4 Farinelli Andrea - Bernini Lorenzo Atletica Sestini 41 0:13:01 0:03:15 
5 Barbieri Giovanni - Agnorelli Francesco Pol. Giglio Castelfiorentino 61 0:13:08 0:03:17 
6 Refi Mirko - Bucca Lorenzo Podistica Il Campino 38 0:13:13 0:03:18 
7 Ragazzini Giacomo  - Mannuccini Davide U.P. Policiano 58 0:13:16 0:03:19 
8 Nannicini Cristian - Orsi Francesco Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 - Atl. Pontenano 28 0:13:23 0:03:21 
9 Bencivenni Leonardo - Fani Stefano Atletica Futura 67 0:13:48 0:03:27 
10 Orsini Cristiano - Fatichenti Leonardo U.P. Policiano 68 0:13:59 0:03:30 
11 Bigiarini Fabio - Mattoni Angelo U.P. Policiano 55 0:14:05 0:03:31 
12 Platica Radu - Condi Andy Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 69 0:14:14 0:03:34 
13 Milani Manuel - Bettarelli Stefano U.P. Policiano 56 0:14:16 0:03:34 
14 Roncolini Alessio - Scala Patrick Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 29 0:14:20 0:03:35 
15 Braconi Pietro - Casi  Alessio U.P. Policiano 57 0:15:14 0:03:48 

16 Fabbrini Filippo - Sottani Giacomo 
Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 - Atletica Empoli 
Nissan 43 0:15:26 0:03:52 

17 Morrocchi Edoardo - Barbagli Sandro Atletica Sangiovannese1967 62 0:15:33 0:03:53 
18 Benedetti Mario - Ermini Marco Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 37 0:15:44 0:03:56 
19 Dori Lorenzo - Matini Marco U.P. Policiano 70 0:15:49 0:03:57 
20 Balestri Paolo - Quirino Giuseppe Atletica Sangiovannese1967 30 0:15:53 0:03:58 
21  Crescioli Marco - Matini Luigi U.P. Policiano- Atletica Sangiovannese 71 0:17:00 0:04:15 

 

 

 



 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2016 - MISTA 09/06/2016 

P
os
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Belardinelli Roberta - Occhiolini Filippo  Atletica Castello 25 0:13:15 0:03:19 
2 Cenni  Genziana - Guidelli Fabio       U.P. Policiano 46 0:13:20 0:03:20 
3 Fontani Camilla - Rossi Lorenzo U.P. Policiano 48 0:13:34 0:03:24 
4 Boncompagni Lucia - Annetti Alessandro U.P. Policiano 47 0:13:58 0:03:30 
5 Moretti Silvia - Caporali Francesco Luna Nuova Ellera - U.P. Policiano 66 0:14:11 0:03:33 
6 Mariottini Silvia - Prosa Giorgio ASD Riccardo Valenti 27 0:15:16 0:03:49 
7 Lacrimini Patrizia - Aldebrandi Alessandro U.P. Policiano 50 0:15:19 0:03:50 
8 Carrepani Alessia - Capanni Leonardo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 64 0:15:41 0:03:55 
9 Governini Alessandra - Governini Giorgio Podistica Il Campino - U.P. Policiano 39 0:15:48 0:03:57 

 

  



 

  

STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2016 
 VETERANI-FEMMINILE-ARGENTO 

09/06/2016 

P
os

. Nominativo Societa' 
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Tempo min/Km  

1 Basile Salvatore - Burroni Giovanni  Atletica Futura - S.P. Torre del Mangia M VET 1 42 0:13:32 0:03:23 
2 Soldini Aldo - Sinatti Stefano  U.P. Policiano M VET 2 51 0:13:43 0:03:26 

3 Franci Orlando - Frontani Massimo 
Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi - Atletica 
Ponticino M VET 3 40 0:14:11 0:03:33 

4 Calabrò Antonio - Moricca Mauro Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M VET 4 33 0:14:27 0:03:37 
5 Pinzi Ermanno - Del Bergiolo Roberto  G.S. Filippide M VET 5 65 0:14:49 0:03:42 
6 Lancellotti Giuseppe - Migliacci Stefano U.P. Policiano M VET 6 52 0:15:03 0:03:46 
7 Landi Alessio - Isolani Rodolfo         U.P. Policiano M VET 7 53 0:16:21 0:04:05 
8 Sinatti Fabio - Sinatti Moreno  U.P. Policiano M ARG 1 45 0:16:41 0:04:10 
9 Fabbri Francesca - Greco Simona Atletica Sangiovannese1967 F FEM 1 32 0:17:00 0:04:15 
10 Pedali Silvia - Matassini Camilla Atletica Sangiovannese1967 F FEM 2 31 0:17:46 0:04:26 
11 Ceccarelli Paolo - Caruso Angelo U.P. Policiano M ARG 2 44 0:18:04 0:04:31 
12 Morandini Paolo - Carresi Stefano Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 M VET 8 63 0:18:35 0:04:39 
13 Marraghini Patrizia - Fabianelli Erika U.P. Policiano F FEM 3 59 0:20:45 0:05:11 
14 Panichi Rosalba - Ghiottini Adriana U.P. Policiano F FEM 4 60 0:22:12 0:05:33 
15 Bignardi Ivo - Calosi Vinicio Atletica Sangiovannese1967 M ARG 3 35 0:22:54 0:05:43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASSIFICA VETERANI  

1 Basile Salvatore - Burroni Giovanni  Atletica Futura - S.P. Torre del Mangia 

2 Soldini Aldo - Sinatti Stefano  U.P. Policiano 

3 Franci Orlando - Frontani Massimo Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi - Atletica Ponticino 

4 Calabrò Antonio - Moricca Mauro Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 

5 Pinzi Ermanno - Del Bergiolo Roberto  G.S. Filippide 

6 Lancellotti Giuseppe - Migliacci Stefano U.P. Policiano 

7 Landi Alessio - Isolani Rodolfo         U.P. Policiano 

8 Morandini Paolo - Carresi Stefano Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 

 

CLASSIFICA ARGENTO  

1 Sinatti Fabio - Sinatti Moreno   U.P. Policiano 

2 Ceccarelli Paolo - Caruso Angelo U.P. Policiano 

3 Bignardi Ivo - Calosi Vinicio Atletica Sangiovannese1967 

 

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 

1 Fabbri Francesca - Greco Simona  Atletica Sangiovannese1967 

2 Pedali Silvia - Matassini Camilla Atletica Sangiovannese1967 

3 Marraghini Patrizia - Fabianelli Erika U.P. Policiano 

4 Panichi Rosalba - Ghiottini Adriana U.P. Policiano 
 

 


